ENIP-2
multifunctional measuring devices
ENIP-2 measures the parameters of a three-phase electric
network at substations, power plants, industrial enterprises,
and distribution power grids.
The accuracy of measurements and the performance of ENIP-2
meet the requirements of modern automatic control systems.
The instrument provides measurements of all harmonic

Sealing cover — PC1015
USB 2.0 cable, male A to male B, 1 m — USB-A-B
Ordering Information
Power supply voltage
220 — 120...370 VDC or 100...265 VAC
110 — 40...160 VDC
24 — 18...36 VDC
ENIP-2-4   /   -   -
Rated voltage
100 — 57.7 (100) V
400 — 230 (400) V
690 — 400 (690) V
Rated current
1 — 1 A
5 — 5 A
Digital inputs operating voltage
(220) — 220 VDC
(110) — 110 VDC
if not specified — 24 VDC or without inputs
Interfaces and analog outputs (AO)
A2E0-41 — 2 × RS-485, 4 × AO
A3E4-41 — 3 × RS-485, 1 × 100Base-TX, 4 × AO
A2E4x2-41 — 2 × RS-485, 2 × 100Base-TX, 4 × AO
A2E4x2FX-41 — 2 × RS-485, 2 × 100Base-FX MM, 4 × AO
A2E4x2FS-41 — 2 × RS-485, 2 × 100Base-FX SM, 4 × AO
Interfaces, digital inputs (DI), digital outputs (DO)
A1E0-01 — 1 × RS-485
A2E0-01 — 2 × RS-485
A2E0-11 — 2 × RS-485, 4 × DI, 3 × DO
A2E0-21 — 2 × RS-485, 8 × DI
A3E4-11 — 3 × RS-485, 1 × 100Base-TX, 4 × DI, 3 × DO
A3E4-21 — 3 × RS-485, 1 × 100Base-TX, 8 × DI
A2E4x2-11 — 2 × RS-485, 2 × 100Base-TX, 4 × DI, 3 × DO
A2E4x2-21 — 2 × RS-485, 2 × 100Base-TX, 8 × DI